Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno
1 Jahoda Vojtéch (2004)
2 Chmadtal David (2005)
3 Kopecky 3t&pan (2005)
4 Nosek Martin (2004)
5 Kopecky Jonas (2005)
6 Schoppel Karel (2005)
7 Chmadtalova Adéla (2004)
8 Dvofakova Kristyna (2005)
9 Svobodova Agata (2005)
10 Svecova Andrea (2005)
11 Bohacova Tereza (2004)
12 Svoboda Vojtéch (2005)
13 Ficova Markéta (2004)
14 Svobodova Laura (2005)
15 Hrubd Barbora (2004)
16 Lichtenbergova Tereza (2005)
17 Vondrackova Klara (2005)
DNS Zizkové Tereza (2004)
DNS Radova Daniela (2005)

Generovano dne 13.12.2025 16:03

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ) Sokol Senohraby
Triatlon Plzefi

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
SKK Kladno

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Triatlon Plzefi

TT Pfibram

STS Chvojkovice Brod "B"
TJ SOKOL SENOHRABY

Praha
TJ Sokol Senohraby

Triatlon BeneSov

Cas

00:17:03,00
00:17:13,00
00:18:23,00
00:18:38,00
00:18:39,00
00:18:45,00
00:18:52,00
00:19:10,00
00:19:54,00
00:20:33,00
00:20:54,00
00:21:01,00
00:21:54,00
00:22:16,00
00:23:02,00
00:23:13,00
00:29:37,00

Plavani



