

Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Jahoda Vojtěch (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:17:03,00	---	---	---
2	Chmátal David (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:17:13,00	---	---	---
3	Kopecský Štěpán (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:23,00	---	---	---
4	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:18:38,00	---	---	---
5	Kopecský Jonáš (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:39,00	---	---	---
6	Schöppel Karel (2005)	CZE	SKK Kladno	00:18:45,00	---	---	---
7	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:52,00	---	---	---
8	Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:19:10,00	---	---	---
9	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:19:54,00	---	---	---
10	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:20:33,00	---	---	---
11	Boháčová Tereza (2004)	CZE	TT Příbram	00:20:54,00	---	---	---
12	Svoboda Vojtěch (2005)	CZE		00:21:01,00	---	---	---
13	Ficová Markéta (2004)	CZE	STS Chvojkovice Brod "B"	00:21:54,00	---	---	---
14	Svobodová Laura (2005)	CZE	TJ SOKOL SENOHRABY	00:22:16,00	---	---	---
15	Hrubá Barbora (2004)	CZE		00:23:02,00	---	---	---
16	Lichtenbergová Tereza (2005)	CZE		00:23:13,00	---	---	---
17	Vondráčková Klára (2005)	CZE	Praha	00:29:37,00	---	---	---
DNS	Žižková Tereza (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby		---	---	---
DNS	Radová Daniela (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Benešov		---	---	---

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 17:27